Di
od
es
&
Re
ct
ifi
er
s
To
sh
ib
a
478 (800) 346-6873www.mouser.com/toshiba
TOSHIBA Diodes
ZENER DIODES
This product is RoHS compliant.
For quantities of 2000 and up, call for quote.
Toshiba
Part No.
757-015AZ10-XTH3,F,T 015AZ10-X(TH3,F,T) ESC-2 10V 150mW .06 .043 .039 .035
757-015AZ11-XTH3,F,T 015AZ11-X(TH3,F,T) ESC-2 11V 150mW .06 .043 .039 .035
757-015AZ12-XTH3,F,T 015AZ12-X(TH3,F,T) ESC-2 12V 150mW .06 .043 .039 .035
757-015AZ2.0-XTL3,FT 015AZ2.0-X(TL3,F,T ESC-2 2V 150mW .06 .043 .039 .035
757-015AZ2.2-XTH3,FT 015AZ2.2-X(TH3,F,T ESC-2 2.2V 150mW .06 .043 .039 .035
757-015AZ2.4-XTH3,FT 015AZ2.4-X(TH3,F,T ESC-2 2.4V 150mW .06 .043 .039 .035
757-015AZ2.7-XTH3,FT 015AZ2.7-X(TH3,F,T ESC-2 2.7V 150mW .06 .043 .039 .035
757-015AZ20-XTH3,F,T 015AZ20-X(TH3,F,T) ESC-2 20V 150mW .06 .043 .039 .035
757-015AZ22-XTH3,F,T 015AZ22-X(TH3,F,T) ESC-2 22V 150mW .06 .043 .039 .035
757-015AZ24-XTH3,F,T 015AZ24-X(TH3,F,T) ESC-2 24V 150mW .06 .043 .039 .035
757-015AZ3.0-XTH3,FT 015AZ3.0-X(TH3,F,T ESC-2 3V 150mW .06 .043 .039 .035
757-015AZ3.3-XTH3,FT 015AZ3.3-X(TH3,F,T ESC-2 3.3V 150mW .06 .043 .039 .035
757-015AZ3.6-XTH3,FT 015AZ3.6-X(TH3,F,T ESC-2 3.6V 150mW .06 .043 .039 .035
757-015AZ3.9-XTH3,FT 015AZ3.9-X(TH3,F,T ESC-2 3.9V 150mW .06 .043 .039 .035
757-015AZ4.3-XTH3,FT 015AZ4.3-X(TH3,F,T ESC-2 4.3V 150mW .06 .043 .039 .035
757-015AZ4.7-XTH3,FT 015AZ4.7-X(TH3,F,T ESC-2 4.7V 150mW .06 .043 .039 .035
757-015AZ5.1-XTH3,FT 015AZ5.1-X(TH3,F,T ESC-2 5.1V 150mW .06 .043 .039 .035
757-015AZ5.6-XTH3,FT 015AZ5.6-X(TH3,F,T ESC-2 5.6V 150mW .06 .043 .039 .035
757-015AZ6.2-XTH3,FT 015AZ6.2-X(TH3,F,T ESC-2 6.2V 150mW .06 .043 .039 .035
757-015AZ6.8-XTH3,FT 015AZ6.8-X(TH3,F,T ESC-2 6.8V 150mW .06 .043 .039 .035
757-015AZ7.5-XTH3,FT 015AZ7.5-X(TH3,F,T ESC-2 7.5V 150mW .06 .043 .039 .035
757-015AZ8.2-XTH3,FT 015AZ8.2-X(TH3,F,T ESC-2 8.2V 150mW .06 .043 .039 .035
757-015AZ9.1-XTH3,FT 015AZ9.1-X(TH3,F,T ESC-2 9.1V 150mW .06 .043 .039 .035
757-02DZ100(TPH3,F) 02DZ100(TPH3,F) USC-2 6.2V 200mW .13 .091 .083 .078
757-02DZ10-X(TPH3,F) 02DZ10-X(TPH3,F) USC-2 10V 150mW .06 .043 .039 .035
757-02DZ11-X(TPH3,F) 02DZ11-X(TPH3,F) USC-2 11V 150mW .06 .043 .039 .035
757-02DZ12-X(TPH3,F) 02DZ12-X(TPH3,F) USC-2 12V 150mW .06 .043 .039 .035
757-02DZ13-X(TPH3,F) 02DZ13-X(TPH3,F) USC-2 13V 150mW .06 .043 .039 .035
757-02DZ15-X(TPH3,F) 02DZ15-X(TPH3,F) USC-2 15V 150mW .06 .043 .039 .035
757-02DZ16-X(TPH3,F) 02DZ16-X(TPH3,F) USC-2 16V 150mW .06 .043 .039 .035
757-02DZ18-X(TPH3,F) 02DZ18-X(TPH3,F) USC-2 18V 150mW .06 .043 .039 .035
757-02DZ2.0-X(TPH3,F 02DZ2.0-X(TPH3,F) USC-2 2V 150mW .06 .043 .039 .035
757-02DZ2.2-X(TPH3,F 02DZ2.2-X(TPH3,F) USC-2 2.2V 150mW .06 .043 .039 .035
757-02DZ2.4-X(TPH3,F 02DZ2.4-X(TPH3,F) USC-2 2.4V 150mW .06 .043 .039 .035
757-02DZ2.7-X(TPH3,F 02DZ2.7-X(TPH3,F) USC-2 2.7V 150mW .06 .043 .039 .035
757-02DZ20-X(TPH3,F) 02DZ20-X(TPH3,F) USC-2 20V 150mW .06 .043 .039 .035
757-02DZ22-X(TPH3,F) 02DZ22-X(TPH3,F) USC-2 22V 150mW .06 .043 .039 .035
757-02DZ24-X(TPH3,F) 02DZ24-X(TPH3,F) USC-2 24V 150mW .06 .043 .039 .035
757-02DZ3.0-X(TPH3,F 02DZ3.0-X(TPH3,F) USC-2 3V 150mW .06 .043 .039 .035
757-02DZ3.3-X(TPH3,F 02DZ3.3-X(TPH3,F) USC-2 3.3V 150mW .06 .043 .039 .035
757-02DZ3.6-X(TPH3,F 02DZ3.6-X(TPH3,F) USC-2 3.6V 150mW .06 .043 .039 .035
757-02DZ3.9-X(TPH3,F 02DZ3.9-X(TPH3,F) USC-2 3.9V 150mW .06 .043 .039 .035
757-02DZ4.3-X(TPH3,F 02DZ4.3-X(TPH3,F) USC-2 4.3V 150mW .06 .043 .039 .035
757-02DZ4.7-X(TPH3,F 02DZ4.7-X(TPH3,F) USC-2 4.7V 150mW .06 .043 .039 .035
757-02DZ5.1-X(TPH3,F 02DZ5.1-X(TPH3,F) USC-2 5.1V 150mW .06 .043 .039 .035
757-02DZ5.6-X(TPH3,F 02DZ5.6-X(TPH3,F) USC-2 5.6V 150mW .06 .043 .039 .035
757-02DZ6.2-X(TPH3,F 02DZ6.2-X(TPH3,F) USC-2 6.2V 150mW .06 .043 .039 .035
757-02DZ6.8-X(TPH3,F 02DZ6.8-X(TPH3,F) USC-2 6.8V 150mW .06 .043 .039 .035
757-02DZ7.5-X(TPH3,F 02DZ7.5-X(TPH3,F) USC-2 7.5V 150mW .06 .043 .039 .035
757-02DZ8.2-X(TPH3,F 02DZ8.2-X(TPH3,F) USC-2 8.2V 150mW .06 .043 .039 .035
757-02DZ9.1-X(TPH3,F 02DZ9.1-X(TPH3,F) USC-2 9.1V 150mW .06 .043 .039 .035
757-CRZ10(TE85L,Q) CRZ10(TE85L,Q) S-FLAT-2 10V 0.7 W .38 .26 .23 .21
757-CRZ15(TE85L,Q) CRZ15(TE85L,Q) S-FLAT-2 15V 0.7W .38 .26 .23 .21
757-CRZ16(TE85L,Q) CRZ16(TE85L,Q) S-FLAT-2 16V 0.7 W .33 .23 .20 .18
757-CRZ30(TE85L,Q) CRZ30(TE85L,Q) S-FLAT-2 30V 0.7 W .38 .26 .23 .21
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Price EachPower
Dissation 1001 250 1000
Reverse
Voltage
Package
Type
Toshiba
Part No.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Price EachVoltage
Output
Current
(mA) 1001 250 1000
For quantities of 2000 and up, call for quote.
ESD PROTECTION
Package
Type
757-DF3A5.6F(TE85L,F DF3A5.6F(TE85L,F) S-MINI 5.6V 5mA .13 .085 .078 .069
757-DF3A5.6LFUTE85LF DF3A5.6LFU(TE85L,F USM 5.6V 5mA .14 .094 .086 .076
757-DF3A6.2LFUTE85LF DF3A6.2LFU(TE85L,F USM 6.2V 5mA .14 .094 .086 .076
757-DF3A6.2CT(TPL3) DF3A6.2CT(TPL3) USM 6.2V 5mA .15 .102 .093 .083
757-DF3A6.2F(TE85L,F DF3A6.2F(TE85L,F) S-MINI 6.2V 5mA .13 .085 .078 .069
757-DF3A6.8LFUTE85LF DF3A6.8LFU(TE85L,F USM 6.8V 5mA .14 .094 .086 .076
757-DF3A8.2CT(TPL3) DF3A8.2CT(TPL3) CST3 8.2V 5mA .15 .102 .093 .083
© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics
NEXTBACK
NEXTBACK Mouser Catalog Download